

\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 549/2014

CANARA BANK

..... Appellant

Through : Mr.Pardeep Dewan, Senior Advocate
with Mr.Jeewan Parkash Gupta,
Advocate.

versus

PURAN CHAND AND CO

..... Respondent

Through : Mr.Rajesh Mahindru, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

05.09.2019

Let a compilation file be prepared and be filed before the next
date of hearing.

List on 07.01.2020.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

SEPTEMBER 05, 2019

DV