

\$~8

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 549/2014

CANARA BANK

..... Appellant

Through : Mr.Pradeep Dewan, Senior Advocate
with Mr.J.P.Gupta, Advocate.

versus

PURAN CHAND AND CO

..... Respondent

Through : Mr.Rajeev Mahindru, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

07.01.2020

The learned senior counsel for the appellant intends to file
written synopsis/compilation. Be filed within two weeks from today.

List on 11.05.2020.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

JANUARY 07, 2020

DV