



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 549/2014

CANARA BANK

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. J. P. Gupta and Ms. Anupam
Gupta, Advocates and Mr. Khan,
Branch Manager

versus

PURAN CHAND AND CO

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Deepak Sharma, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

13.09.2022

List on 12th December, 2022 for final disposal in the category of “*End of the Board matters*”.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

SEPTEMBER 13, 2022

gs/ms