



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 549/2014

CANARA BANK

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Pardeep Dewan, Sr.
Advocate with Mr. Jeewan Parkash Gupta,
Advocate

versus

PURAN CHAND AND CO

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajesh Mahindru, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

%

15.05.2024

1. It is now 5.10 pm. It is not possible to take up this matter today.
2. Re-notify on 10 July 2024.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

MAY 15, 2024/yg

Click here to check corrigendum, if any