



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 549/2014

CANARA BANK

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. J.P. Gupta, Ms. Anupam Dhingra,
and Mr. Akash Yadav, Advs.

versus

PURAN CHAND AND CO

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajesh Mahindru and Ms. Ruby
Kumari, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDR KUMAR KAURAV

ORDER

%

22.10.2024

List for hearing on 30th January, 2025.

PURUSHAINDR KUMAR KAURAV, J

OCTOBER 22, 2024

p'ma