



\$~58

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 549/2014

CANARA BANK

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Pardeep Dewan, Senior Advocate
with Mr. J.P. Gupta and Mr. Anupam,
Advocates

versus

PURAN CHAND AND CO

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajesh Mahendru, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

%

30.01.2025

Written submissions are already on record.

List the matter for the final hearing on 24.04.2025.

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J

JANUARY 30, 2025

N/HT