



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 549/2014

CANARA BANK

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Pardeep Dewan, Senior Advocate
with Mr. J.P.Gupta and Mr. Honey,
Advocates.

versus

PURAN CHAND AND CO

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Ashish Singh, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER

06.02.2026

%

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. List for hearing on 02.05.2026.

AMIT SHARMA, J

FEBRUARY 06, 2026/sn/db